FFSA/
VEHICULES HISTORIQUES

Pos | N°
1 200
2 201
3 202
4 203
5 204
6 205
7 206
8 207
9 208

LIGUE,
'SPORT;

LISTE DES 9 ENGAGES

Pilote Copilote
DESAEYER Angelo I I LEMAIRE Jonathan
PIERRAT Bertrand I N CHOFFEL Pauline
BOUQUET Jean-Paul I £ BOUQUET Monique
RALLET Eric I 1 GIRODS Angélique
WUTTMANN Jean-Luc I § SOBRAQUES Audrey
MEUNIER Franck I § THIRIET Daniel
JACQUOT Alain I I MARTIN Jean-Michel
GALLAND Philippe I I CIRACO Margaux
LECOINTE Michel 0 Il LECOINTE Jean Pierre

)

AUTOMOBILE

I/ [ GRANDEST |

Grp Cla| Année

12

3
BJ
2
AJ
AJ1
AJ
CLA
CLA

10eéme Rallye Régional de Printemps V.H.C. P.E.A.
Challenge de la Ligue Grand Est du Sport Automobile 2024

B5
C8
D3
c7
E7
D7
E8
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Voiture
Ford Escort MK1 RS 1600

Porsche RSR 2.8
Talbot SAMBA
Talbot Lotus

BMW 325i E30

Alfa Roméo GTV6
Alfa Roméo 75 3L V6
Alpine A310

Fiat 128 Berlinetta



